88
Low Profile Aluminium LED Downlights
D
ow
nlights
100
200
300

(OD) 174mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL18B
(H) 25mm Height
(OD) 225mm Overall (Ø)
EN-PL24B
(H) 25mm Height
(OD) 300mm Overall (Ø)
Cat. No. Watts Colour Lumens lm/W Beam Cutout [Ø]
Non-Dimmable
EN-PL06B*/30 6W 3000K 300lm 50 110° 105mm
EN-PLDD06BEN-PL06B*/40 6W 4000K 330lm 55 110° 105mm
EN-PL06B*/65 6W 6500K 350lm 58 110° 105mm
EN-PL09B*/30 9W 3000K 450lm 50 110° 133mm
EN-PLDD09BEN-PL09B*/40 9W 4000K 500lm 56 110° 133mm
EN-PL09B*/65 9W 6500K 550lm 61 110° 133mm
EN-PL12B*/30 12W 3000K 660lm 55 110° 157mm
EN-PLDD12BEN-PL12B*/40 12W 4000K 780lm 65 110° 157mm
EN-PL12B*/65 12W 6500K 850lm 71 110° 157mm
EN-PL18B*/30 18W 3000K 1100lm 61 110° 206mm
EN-PLDD18BEN-PL18B*/40 18W 4000K 1200lm 67 110° 206mm
EN-PL18B*/65 18W 6500K 1300lm 72 110° 206mm
EN-PL24B*/30 24W 3000K 1450lm 60 110° 280mm
EN-PLDD24BEN-PL24B*/40 24W 4000K 1600lm 67 110° 280mm
EN-PL24B*/65 24W 6500K 1750lm 73 110° 280mm
Emergency Pack
EN-PLEM 3 Hour Emergency Pack for Slim-Fit™ Downlights 6W - 12W
EN-DLEM2 3 Hour Emergency Pack for Slim-Fit™ Downlights 18W - 24W